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4° TROFEO AVIS
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ANAGNI (FR)

= DONNE

COGNOME NOME
ERRADT RACHID
SOUFYANE EL FADIL
PAPOCCIA DIEGO
GIROLAMI MARCO
CORSETTI DAVIDE
INCOCCIATI EGIDIO
ROSSI ANDREA
DI FOLCO LUCIANO
MANCINI MARCO
VENDITTT ROMEO
IANNARILLT PATRIZIO
CELANI FABIO
SALVATI ANGELO
FIORINI MAURIZIO
ROSSINI MICHELE
MILANA CHRISTIAN
POLCE PARIS
ASTOLFI LUCA
PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO
DI PIRRO ANNINO
BOTTONI LUCA
MENENTTI MAURO
COLALUCA SERGIO
GATTA GERARDO
FAIOLA FRANCESCO
CANALI ROBERTO
MASELLA LUIGI
CASO GAETANO
CORSO VINCENZO
MERCURI ENRICO
GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO
D'ADDARIO SAVERIO
MIZZONI MICHELE
LAURI VITTORIO
VITALE LUCIANO
BOTTIGLIA ERNESTO
D'AMICO PIERO
TERENZT BENEDETTO
CAMPOLI SILVIO
ZANGRILLI BRUNO
MINGHELLA GIOVANNI
SABIA LUCA
ROSSI EMILIANO
MINOTTI ROBERTO
RINNA ANGELO
CANCANELLT MARIO
ANTONUCCI ANTONIO
ANTONUCCI NICOLA
CIOCI GAETANO
PALLANTE GIANFRANCO
MILITT OSVALDO
CARBONE MASSIMO
D'ALESSANDRIS GINO

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
G.M.S. SUBIACO

ATLETICA ARCE

G.M.S. SUBIACO

A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. CASTELLO SORA

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI
POD. FISIOSPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI

POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
POD. ORO FANTASY

A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI

POD. ORO FANTASY

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
ATL. FROSINONE
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MORGIA
PATRIZI
GEREMIA
MUZZT
BALZANO
TRINA
GAGLIARDUCCI
PESCOSOLIDO
RICCI
DROGHEI
LOMBARDI
ROSSI
FABBRIZI
BAUCO
SITO
GEMMA
ABBAFATT
PROIETTI
ROSSI
RENZI
PONDRI
FIACCO
RAPONI
MARCONI
CELLITTI
REALT
BUTTINELLT
PERROTTA
BELLANTI
COLANTONI
FRASCA
PISANELLO
CALABRESE
ASSENI
TAGLIAFERRI
GABRIELI
DE FELICE
PARISI
LEONE
ARCESE
ROSSI
MAZZUCCO
GERMANI
VINCENZI
DI SAURO
GENOVESI
RAIMONDI
GATTA
GADICI
DURANTE
D'ALESSANDRO
FIACCO
PERFETTI
COLAIACOMO
LONGO
D'ONOFRIO
CORSETTI
SPACCINO
DI NARDO
VALENTI
D'AMBROSI
MARTINI
GERMANI

PIERO
ACHILLE
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
PASQUALE
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
ELEUTERIO
DOMENICO
BRUNO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
PASQUALE
FABIO
LORENZO
SILVANO
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
CESARE
MAGNO
ALFONSO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
ANGELO
VINCENZO
GUGLIELMO
SIMONA
GIORGIO
DANILO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
PASQUALINO
ERMANNO
AMERIGO
CRESCENZO
LUCIA
ENRICO
LUCIANO
ATTILIO
ROBERTO
GUIDO
PASQUALINO
FABRIZIO
ROSARIO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
STELVIO
ERMENEGILDO
ALESSANDRO
WALTER
LOLITA
ROBERTO
EMILIO
VINCENZO
GIANFRANCO
ANTONIO

ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POD. ORO FANTASY

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA ARCE

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

ATL. FROSINONE

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
ATLETICA ARCE

CSI ROMA

PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

G.S. LIB. SAN CESAREO

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATLETICA ARCE

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. ORO FANTASY

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

POD. FISIOSPORT

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. VALMONTONE

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

ATLETICA ARCE

MM4 5
MM50
MM55
AM

MM40
MM50
MM60
MM40
S/M
MM55
MM50
AM

MM55
MM40
MM4 5
MM35
AM

MM4 5
AM

MM50
MM40
MM40
MM4 5
MM40
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM60
MM35
MF35
MM40
AM

MM55
MM4 5
MM50
MM50
MM60
AM
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MM55
MM50
MF35
MM4 5
MM50
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MM40
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MM4 5
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MM4 5
MM40
MM60
MF40
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MM50
MM65
MM50
MM4 5
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CATALDI
LOLLI
RAMIERI
VILLONI

DE BERNARDIS
VONA

MATURI
PANNONE
RAPONI
MOSCONE
MAROTTA
PERSICO
SPOLETINI
ROMA
PILOZZI
RASO
GRANDINETTI
MARANGONI
NOTARSANTI
D'AMBROGIO
PALLOTTA
MARACCHIONI
CELLETTI
ANGELINI

DE BERNARDIS
VARI

DI LONARDO
TAGLIENTE
ZAPPI

CLAUDIO
MARCO
JACQUELINE
PIERLUIGI
SABRINA
DANILO
IVANA
FABIO
ROBERTA
DAVID
BARBARA
EMILIO
LUCIANO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
SILVANA
MASSIMILIANO
AGOSTINO
NADIA
WALTER
LUISA
ROSELLA
SONIA
LINO
ENRICO
NICOLETTA
FABRIZIO
MARIO
MAURIZIO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA ARCE

POD. FISIOSPORT
POD. FISIOSPORT
POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
ATL. FROSINONE

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

POD. FISIOSPORT

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA ARCE

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

UISP ROMA

MM50
MM40
MF40
MM4 5
MF40
AM

ME50
MM40
MF40
MM40
AF

MM65
MM60
MM65
MM50
MF40
MM35
MM65
MF45
MM4 5
ME50
ME50
MF45
MM4 5
MM50
MF40
MM4 5
MM70
MM75
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4° GIRO PODISTICO ANAGNI CITTA’ DEI PAPI
4° TROFEO AVIS

ANAGNI (FR) - 04 Maggio 2008 - Km. 11,400
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ ANNO H:MM:SS
* * CATEGORIA : S/M - AM * *
1 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT 1978 0:40:13
1 CORSETTI DAVIDE ATLETICA ARCE 1979 0:40:21
2 ROSSI ANDREA G.M.S. SUBIACO 1975 0:41:17
3 CELANI FABIO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1977 0:43:04
4 MILANA CHRISTIAN SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1978 0:44:06
5 ASTOLFI LUCA ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1978 0:44:23
6 ROSSI EMILIANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1977 0:48:05
7 MUZZI CLAUDIO POD. ORO FANTASY 1976 0:50:19
2 RICCI DOMENICO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1984 0:51:14
8 ROSSI GIOVANNI ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1980 0:51:31
9 ABBAFATI LORENZO ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 1976 0:52:00
10 ROSSI EMANUELE ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 1975 0:52:19
11 CALABRESE DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT 1974 0:54:06
12 LEONE PASQUALINO POD. FISIOSPORT 1976 0:54:59
13 VONA DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT 1976 1:00:06
* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * *
1 DI PIRRO ANNINO A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI 1970 0:44:45
2 MENENTI MAURO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1973 0:45:36
3 FAIOLA FRANCESCO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 0 0:45:53
4 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT 1972 0:48:13
5 CANCANELLT MARIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 1969 0:48:26
6 GEMMA FABIO ATLETICA ARCE 1970 0:51:49
7 BUTTINELLT ALBERTO CSI ROMA 1969 0:53:32
8 COLANTONI GUGLIELMO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1970 0:53:42
9 GADICI PASQUALINO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI 1971 0:56:25
10 DI NARDO ROBERTO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 0 0:58:30
11 GRANDINETTI MASSIMILIANO POD. FISIOSPORT 1973 1:06:29
* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * *
1 DI FOLCO LUCIANO ATLETICA ARCE 1965 0:41:51
2 MANCINI MARCO G.M.S. SUBIACO 1967 0:42:01
3 VENDITTI ROMEO A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS 1966 0:42:35
4 IANNARILLT PATRIZIO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 0 0:42:39
5 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY 1966 0:43:15
6 ROSSINI MICHELE ATL. CASTELLO SORA 1968 0:43:56
7 POLCE PARIS PODISTI VALMONTONE 1966 0:44:18
8 BOTTONI LUCA POD. FISIOSPORT 1966 0:45:20
9 GATTA GERARDO A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO 1966 0:45:47
10 CANALI ROBERTO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP 1966 0:45:57
11 CORSO VINCENZO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP 1968 0:46:05
12 MIZZONI MICHELE POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB 1965 0:47:06
13 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY 1966 0:47:12
14 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1965 0:47:59
15 SABIA LUCA SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1967 0:48:02
16 RINNA ANGELO A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO 1966 0:48:21
17 ANTONUCCI NICOLA A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI 1965 0:48:30
18 MILITI OSVALDO A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 1966 0:49:07
19 BALZANO PASQUALE A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP 0 0:50:31
20 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO ATLETICA ARCE 1965 0:50:59
21 BAUCO ROBERTO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1964 0:51:45
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PONDRI
FIACCO
MARCONI
PERROTTA
PISANELLO
RAIMONDI
DURANTE
D'ALESSANDRO
D'ONOFRIO
LOLLI
PANNONE
MOSCONE

INCOCCIATI
FIORINI
PARISI
MASELLA
MERCURI
GIUSTIZIERI
D'ADDARIO
VITALE
BOTTIGLIA
D'AMICO
PALLANTE
CARBONE
MORGIA
SITO
PROIETTI
RAPONI
TAGLIAFERRI
VINCENZI
GENOVESI
FIACCO
LONGO
GERMANI
VILLONI
D'AMBROGIO
ANGELINI
DI LONARDO

COLALUCA
TERENZT
CAMPOLI
CIOCI

D'ALESSANDRIS

PATRIZI
TRINA
LOMBARDI
RENZI
REALT
GABRIELI
DE FELICE
MAZZUCCO
DI SAURO
VALENTI
MARTINI
CATALDI
PILOZZI
DE BERNARDIS

PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MAGNO
ANGELO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ROSARIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
FABIO
DAVID

* * CATEGORIA

EGIDIO
MAURIZIO

MAGNO ROBERTO

LUIGI
ENRICO
ANTONIO
SAVERIO
LUCIANO
ERNESTO
PIERO
GIANFRANCO
MASSIMO
PIERO
PASQUALE
SILVANO
CESARE
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
ATTILIO
ROBERTO
ERMENEGILDO
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
WALTER
LINO
FABRIZIO

* * CATEGORIA

SERGIO
BENEDETTO
SILVIO
GAETANO
GINO
ACHILLE
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
CRESCENZO
LUCIANO
EMILIO
GIANFRANCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ENRICO

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
PODISTI VALMONTONE
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

MM45 * *

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI

A.S.D. PESCASSEROLI

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
ATLETICA ARCE

POD. FISIOSPORT
POD. FISIOSPORT
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
POD. FISIOSPORT
MM50 * *

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
POD. ORO FANTASY
POD. ORO FANTASY
ATL. FROSINONE
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
POD. FISIOSPORT
ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. FROSINONE
ATLETICA ARCE
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
POD. FISIOSPORT

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
POD. FISIOSPORT

1964
1964
1965
1965
1966
1967
1968
1964
1966
1964
1965
1964

1961
1961
1961
1959
1960
1963
1962
1960

1962
1959
1959
1959
1962
1962
1961
1962
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1962
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1962
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1960
1960

1954
1957
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1958
1955
1958
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124

31
58
20
27
48
31
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47
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48
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55
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CASO
ANTONUCCI
GEREMIA
DROGHEI
FABBRIZI
CELLITTI
ASSENI
ARCESE
ROSSI

ZANGRILLI

GAGLIARDUCCI

BELLANTI
PARISI
PERFETTI
COLAIACOMO
CORSETTI
SPOLETINI

D'AMBROSI
PERSICO
ROMA
MARANGONI

GATTA
TAGLIENTE

ZAPPI

MAROTTA

RAMIERI

DE BERNARDIS

RAPONI
RASO
VARI

NOTARSANTI
CELLETTI

MATURI
PALLOTTA

MARACCHIONI

* * CATEGORIA

GAETANO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
BRUNO
GIUSEPPE
ALFONSO
PAOLO
ERMANNO
AMERIGO

* * CATEGORIA

BRUNO
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
STELVIO
WALTER
LUCIANO

* * CATEGORIA

VINCENZO
EMILIO
PIETRO
AGOSTINO

* * CATEGORIA

MM55 * *

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

POD. FISIOSPORT

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. FISIOSPORT

ATLETICA ARCE

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

MM60O * *

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
G.S. LIB. SAN CESAREO
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA ARCE

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

MM65 * *

POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB
ATL. FROSINONE

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP

MM70 * *

GUIDO POD. ORO FANTASY
MARIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
* * CATEGORIA MM75 * *
MAURIZIO UISP ROMA
* * CATEGORIA : AF * x
BARBARA ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP

* * CATEGORIA

JACQUELINE
SABRINA
ROBERTA
SILVANA
NICOLETTA

* * CATEGORIA

NADIA
SONIA

* * CATEGORIA

IVANA
LUISA
ROSELLA

MF40 * *

ATLETICA ARCE

POD. FISIOSPORT
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
POD. FISIOSPORT
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

MF45 * *

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
ATLETICA ARCE

ME50 * *
ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. POD. TERRACINA UISP
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

1953
1952
1949

1951
1951
1950
1953
1950

1948
1945
1948
1948
1948
1947
1948
1948

1942
1943

1936
1937

1932

1974

1967
1964
1968
1967
1966

1962

1955

1958

O O OO0 oo oOo

P O O OO OoO oo

=P P o

e =)

=

:46:
:48:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:53
:54:
:55:
:55

247
:50:
:53:
:54:
:56:
:57:
:58:
:04

:58:
:02:
:05:
:06:

:56:
:18:

:20:

:02:

:59:
:00:
:01:
:06:
:13:

:07:
:09:

:00:
:09:
:09:

01
30
12
19
43

:28

10
10

:21

:57

54
40
39
58
14
02
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56
44
01
58

24
57

56

15

46
04
38
28
38

11
58

50
29
40



